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The National Police Healthcare Scheme
is a private healthcare scheme run by
Police Officers for the whole Police family.

The scheme has existed since 1989; formerly
called the Northern Police Healthcare Scheme.

It is a Self-financing Trust scheme, with Trustees
from Northumbria, North Yorkshire, and South
Yorkshire Police Federations.

Formal
arrangements
with

local Federations/Forces

members nationally

Members across

Forces




Core Purpose

To provide Serving and Retired
Police Officers, Police Staff,

and their families, with swift access
to the best private medical treatment
available - at not-for-profit rates.




Private Healthcare

Covers the cost of Consultant No medical declarations or

Fees, Diagnostic Procedures/Tests, assessments required when joining.
Surgical Procedures, and all relevant

Treatments and Follow-Ups. No lower or upper age limits.

Also covers the cost of Physiotherapy, Members’ children can join in their own
Osteopathy, Chiropractic, and right at age 21.

Acupuncture Treatments.
No subscription increase as a result

The Scheme works with all of claims.

healthcare providers.
Includes free membership of the

Alternative Cash Benefit for NHS Treatment Police Treatment Centres.

(up to £2,500 for pre-planned procedures).
Exclusive use of luxury holiday homes

Pre-Existing conditions are covered in Northumberland at not-for-profit rates.
after two years.




Also includes...

The Police Treatment
Centres provides two
first class residential
rehabilitation Centres in

Harrogate and Auchterarder.

Police Family Patients
attend for rehabilitation and
mental health support for
conditions sustained on or
off duty and have access

to a multidisciplinary team
of experts with the time to
assess, listen and treat.

SPORO0HOITS

Residential and
Online Physiotherapy

Fitness Classes

Rehab Gym

Leisure & Hydrotherapy Pools
Accommodation
Psychological Wellbeing
Workshops & Support Classes
Counselling

Complementary Therapy

Catering




Also includes...

‘The Stables’ and
‘Wandylaw Cottage’

Two luxury holiday properties in
Wandylaw, Northumberland.

‘The Stables’ sleeps 8;
‘Wandylaw Cottage’ sleeps 4.

7 Night breaks available.

Available to hire exclusively by
Scheme Members - at not-for-profit rates.



Subscription
charges

*Regardless of age
and member category
of affiliated Forces

Member age

18-29
30-39
40-44
45-49
50-54
55-64
65-69
70-74
75-79
80+

Member
only
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£16
£22
£27
£33
£37
£46
£58
£100
£120
£140

Member Family Member &

& spouse child(ren)
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£32 £46 £30
£44 £58 £36
£54 £68 £41
£66 £80 £47
£74 £88 £51
£92 £112 £66
£116 £144 £86
£200 £230 £130
£240 £270 £150
£280 £310 £170




Contact us

healthcare@npf.polfed.org
01914373000
www.nphs.uk
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