

PRIVATE HEALTHCARE
FOR THE POLICE FAMILY
AT NOT-FOR-PROFIT RATES



The National Police Healthcare Scheme is a private healthcare scheme run by Police Officers for the whole Police family.

The scheme has existed since 1989; formerly called the Northern Police Healthcare Scheme.

It is a Self-financing Trust scheme, with Trustees from Northumbria, North Yorkshire, and South Yorkshire Police Federations.

Formal arrangements
with local Federations/Forces

8000 members nationally

Members across

25 Forces



Core Purpose

To provide Serving and Retired Police Officers, Police Staff, and their families, with swift access to the best private medical treatment available - at not-for-profit rates.

Private Healthcare

- Covers the cost of Consultant Fees, Diagnostic Procedures/Tests, Surgical Procedures, and all relevant Treatments and Follow-Ups.
- Also covers the cost of Physiotherapy, Osteopathy, Chiropractic, and Acupuncture Treatments.
- The Scheme works with all healthcare providers.
- Alternative Cash Benefit for NHS Treatment (up to £2,500 for pre-planned procedures).
- Pre-Existing conditions are covered after two years.

- No medical declarations or assessments required when joining.
- No lower or upper age limits.
- Members' children can join in their own right at age 21.
- No subscription increase as a result of claims.
- Includes free membership of the Police Treatment Centres.
- Exclusive use of luxury holiday homes in Northumberland at not-for-profit rates.

Also includes...

Police Treatment Centres

The Police Treatment
Centres provides two
first class residential
rehabilitation Centres in
Harrogate and Auchterarder.

Police Family Patients attend for rehabilitation and mental health support for conditions sustained on or off duty and have access to a multidisciplinary team of experts with the time to assess, listen and treat.



Residential and Online Physiotherapy



Fitness Classes



Rehab Gym



Leisure & Hydrotherapy Pools



Accommodation



Psychological Wellbeing



Workshops & Support Classes



Counselling



Complementary Therapy



Catering



Also includes...

'The Stables' and 'Wandylaw Cottage'

Two luxury holiday properties in Wandylaw, Northumberland.

'The Stables' sleeps 8; 'Wandylaw Cottage' sleeps 4.

7 Night breaks available.

Available to hire exclusively by Scheme Members - at not-for-profit rates.



Subscription charges



Student Officers: FREE MEMBERSHIP for the first year

*Regardless of age and member category of affiliated Forces

Member age	18-29	£16
	30-39	£22
	40-44	£27
	45-49	£33
	50-54	£37
	55-64	£46
	65-69	£58
	70-74	£100
	75-79	£120
	80+	£140

Member only

	Member & spouse	
	£32	l
I	£44	ı
I	£54	ı
ı	£66	ш
I	£74	ı
ı	£92	П
	£116	ı
1	£200	L
	£240	ı
1	£280	L

Family	Member & child(ren)
£46	£30
£58	£36
£68	£41
£80	£47
£88	£51
£112	£66
£144	£86
£230	£130
£270	£150
£310	£170

Contact us

healthcare@npf.polfed.org 0191 4373000 www.nphs.uk